
13/08/2018 17:05 0293717407 ROSE BAY LPO PAGE 01

..

1 07..1/./.3/1/-

-Ill....

N• Ce dW.-I. .r

am./.0/*thdld

E *Ten,Al,/

d..../.4.........

_ratal.z]18

Pll Ut ACN: 108 811 788

....Clqi.......................1 1.
........h....:

Ii/=imlll lb./....- .."-m ..'.0.

3 i./1/2/lillimilillill-UllUIL__--___aJRL*--

1//don 10#ge/136 •hm/0*//</9

.1.d....=......../.........././..........mikd.............0.....

1111...Il./-=
IlkillianA

4 -ill..#.-
Illp/lql *=MI'lilil ih=,bli /1'll"ml"lll=

lial./.il-

8-A.'ll.n A

Iliai ilila l

Pal".ded..

6-*.-ill-*4.h-'01/0.--d'.*..Illph..4---imill'll.

LI'I

OMN *,603.A/3018//2

1

1

1

1

1

Ill. -'.L

1

1

--



13/08/2018 17:05 0293717407 ROSE BAY LPC) PAGE 02

D.-l'.1,1..,-h..01*'.--.ill-0..1.0-16--.lil,=

..I,£10.1.0. Il.il d .liolli

hi 811.0.eA

h.lill./-/..3.-h./-=./.li

4 0%26-CyDR

0 ill.mal-'.6*.I--0/il-*-I-..4,0,0,"...al-VI'll./.---I.I.U.

./0.-..Illl........"Imp.-..Il....I-'-Ill....W.

I I.......'.lib.drill.C»....gm.

N ......19.0..th*=1111/*mn/.C *=k<EOL

N

m ........................=..................0.2.................

...A............U#Fl.........41 

 lmly..ll l,ll dalllll, ,mi •Il,= 1  lk/.,i/ll  //lillK .gllq

01 -.........................i.......ili....
..............

,11  mlllnlll l lilll  /ilalillll l,Ill /ll:/llil 

i.4./..,9/./"t.m"th=*m%O.1///-ki=L

I'll/*.1.'*I--4-11   0.--I.--V lili--t-*d.'41.i-

...........b......../ ........./.In.........Im.......00%9."pli D......

ONN]*m*Ilk<2011 *3

1

1

1

1

1.

1

1

1

1

1

1

,

--



13/08/2018 17:05 0293717407 ROSE BAY LPO PAGE 03

*IdTi,yAli Ill,le=nell Ply W #TNr)
ACN: 108 011 785

"04/0
-mt.04 -d,d

STNA JPMo t
"/9/1.1.-
AtigUalla Lid

Fred Woolard

Nodejoiland
Yul 1 BlNg'-I
Duguses ofh
Nill

1 C=- pM
LM m /iu//8/ for
Con.Ey F,nlly
Trust ('CFT-)

A„,1.,Ii, s 00 Folm I3
Ondi,Ijol Ll„Illid ACN: m 247 549

p.reon Envuld to
h R'gl'lula =
Hlid.r
JP Morgan
Nkman... AN.0/.a
Lid=sub-
oustoct/1 of the
s Uel Terry
Absoll*8 Rellm
Flnd

Frid Woolad Fred Wookid

and Yi*ad
BLEgees as
trus Bes d NSF

Nvasige,s and
Yu  Bl•g"§ ag
truetaes of NSF

M Comvay MOolmq
1 · 1 Pty Inves*nents Pty Ud
LM m Alstae as trustee for CFT
for CFT

N nofRild

STAM-*018 the
siwes = Duilme of,
and by #18 of a

*eamant,  lhe
8 nu8l Teny
Aljiolu  Ralun
Find ( STAR

Ohot holdh* Fred
Woollid 18 a
.WN of STAM.
U*om»don
behelf d the
SUB/Inn,dkn
Fuld. Niga Burgess
  a Dhc rd
STNA.
ildis MAned on
bilidof**
ligat MIQI Com, 
' a Dhmd M

mdm:-.+ :of
STAM.

d ORD
ah./.s hid

6,354,724

500

100,000

70,000



13/08/2018 17:05 0293717407 ROSE BAY LPO PAGE 04

- 4/TA..4 I" I»h'low "10'Ill

Hoklirof Mlm.4 Dall of Baqlldii,ll
11-1„& ...HUOn
STAR Fulld
Fred Woo[ d
STNZ Fund
CFT
STAR FUnd
STAR Fuld
STAR Flnd
STAR Find
STAR Find
STAR Fuld
STAR Fts,d
ST*RFUnd
STAR Fuld
Wi
¥ap

31/06/2018
31/I/2018
1/0 2018
1/06/2018
4/00/2018

12/06/2018
1 00/2018
2/07/2018
3 07/2018
407/2018
Sr07/2018
0/07/2018
9 08/2018
9/08/2018
10/0 2018

$4674,38286
$83495

$80#58176
$106,34650
$7053&88
$255,27 34
$43,071.02

$103,665.98
$152,766.91
$187,887.84
$44078.38
$60,427.78

$1,247,854.38
$71679.02
$33/118.63

Mimber of ORD
*...

3,447,405
500

410,988
70,000
641,617
2/D,000

864111
84,911

129,978
189,981
40,100

1,250,000
69,991
30,009

• STAM, STAR, NSF. CFT. Fred Wool< Mad Buge= and Mlos Commy- PO ac= Rl743, Ro ,1
biw//81225.

The..p.gls ., ,

./dmi// holdsr.
-A//gm/48/ndC

4-IM.*.4 .c,or*ST-
13k¥*2018

- ./hm.4 Neec *WI


